Spacious Living Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 11/1/23

Introduction

Welcome to Spacious Living. We are committed to protecting the privacy of our visitors and users. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website www.marlenebarardo.com.

Information Collection

We collect information in the following ways:

Information You Provide: This includes personal information that you voluntarily provide to us, such as your name, email address, and any other contact or personal information.

Automatic Data Collection: We automatically collect certain information when you visit our website. This may include your IP address, browser type, operating system, and information about your browsing activity on our site.

Use of Information

The information we collect may be used to:

Provide, operate, and maintain our website.

Improve, personalize, and expand our website.

Understand and analyze how you use our website.

Develop new products, services, features, and functionality.

Communicate with you, either directly or through one of our partners, including for customer service, to provide you with updates and other information relating to the website.

Sharing of Information

We do not share your personal information with third parties except as described in this Privacy Policy. We may share information with vendors, consultants, and other service providers who need access to such information to carry out work on our behalf.

Security of Your Information

We use administrative, technical, and physical security measures to help protect your personal information. While we have taken reasonable steps to secure the personal information you provide to us, please be aware that despite our efforts, no security measures are perfect or impenetrable, and no method of data transmission can be guaranteed against any interception or other type of misuse.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or suggestions about our Privacy Policy, do not hesitate to contact us via email or our website.